
Parent/Carer Copy –Monitoring, Tracking & Reporting Calendar 2021/2022 
 

6th September, 2021 
 

 

Month S1 S2 S3 S4 S5/6 

September    Thurs 9th Sept Targets Thurs 9th  Sept Targets 
 

Fri 24th  Sept  
Tracking Report 1 

  

October     Mon 4th Oct 3.30-6.00pm  
Parents’ Night 

November Fri 12th Nov  
BGE Track 1 

Fri 12th Nov  
BGE Track 1 

Fri 12th Nov  
BGE Track 1 

Wed 3rd Nov  3.30-6.00pm 
Parents’ Night 

Fri 19th Nov  
Tracking Report 1 

Mon 22nd Nov  3.30-6.00pm 
Parents’ Night 

December Fri 17th Dec  
BGE Track 2 

Fri 17th Dec  
BGE Track 2 

Fri 17th Dec  
BGE Track 2 

Fri 3rd Dec  
Tracking Report 2 

 

January   Wed 19th Jan 3.30-6.00pm 
Parents’ Night 

  

February Wed 2nd Feb 3.30-6.00pm 
Parents’ Night 

Fri 25th Feb 
BGE Track 3 

Fri 25th Feb 
BGE Track 3 

Thurs 17th Feb  4.30-7.00pm 
Parents’ Night  

Fri 18th Feb 
Tracking Report 2 
 Fri 25th Feb 

BGE Track 3 

March  
 

   Tues 8th  Mar 4.30-7.00pm 
Parents’ Night 

April     
 

Thurs 21st Apr 7.30pm – 
Senior Awards Ceremony 

Thurs 21st Apr 7.30pm – 
Senior Awards Ceremony 

May Thurs 12th May 7.00pm – 
Junior Awards Ceremony 

Thurs 12th May 7.00pm – 
Junior Awards Ceremony 

Thurs 12th May 7.00pm – 
Junior Awards Ceremony 
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